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RE: [WMSolutions.com] Profile 100601PAE {Vestis Uniform Services) has been returned to your
drafts tab

From Barnes, Tommy <tommy.barnes@vestis.com>
Date Mon 10/6/2025 10:25 AM
To  Vanegas, Jose <Jose.Vanegas@vestis.com>

Cc  Dikos, Tom <tom.dikos@vestis.com>; Castillo Vasquez, Gustavo A. <gustavo.castillo@vestis.com>; Williams Ill,
Jack <jack.williams@vestis.com>: Romain, Sobner <sobner.romain@vestis.com>

Jose,
I'will complete Form 25R and also fix the section G of the profile.
Unfortunately, it looks like we need to run additional analysis on the sludge per the landfill.
Can you please call your lab (Alliance Technical Group 908-789-8900) and let them know you need to
analyze your filter cake asap? It shouid be analyzed for the following:
¢ Qil & Grease (as received)
Paint Filter Test =
Total PCBs (mglkg) ¥
Total Solids (as received)
Total Volatile Solids (as received)
Ammonia-Nitrogen (ASTM Extraction - mg/L)
Chemical Oxygen Demand (ASTM Extraction - mg/L)
0Oil & Grease (ASTM Extraction - mg/L)
Total Solids (ASTM Extraction - mg/L)
PH (ASTM Extraction) <
TCLP Copper =
¢ TCLP Nicke] &
¢ TCLP Zinc w
¢ TCLP Pesticides TCLP Herbicides ®

® & 2 2 o » 2 8 @

Thanks,

Tommy Barnes
Manager, Environmental Compliance
M: 317.910.4373

tommy.barnes@vestis.com | vaww.vestis.com

vestis

uniforms and Workplace Supplics
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From: Vanegas, lose &omm.<mnmmmm@<mmmm_no_ﬂv
Sent: Monday, Octaber 6, 2025 8:51 AM
To: Barnes, Tommy <tommy.barnes@vestis.com>



